
Young Bucks

BYU

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES
MENS D - ALPHA

Snakes

Marlins

Hamilton, OnHamilton, OnHamilton, On

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri 4:30 PM 2 vs 3

Fri 12:30 PM 1 vs 2 8
Fri 1:50 PM 3 vs 4

Fri 4:30 PM 1 vs 5

Fri  8:30 PM 1 vs 4

Fri 8:30 PM 2 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

9

13

2

3

5 KW Twins

5th

Sat 8:30 AM 1 vs 3

14

Sat 8:30 AM 4 vs 5

11

12



Venom

Young Gunz

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES
MENS D - BRAVO

Stiff Competition

Armageddon

Hamilton, OnHamilton, OnHamilton, On

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri 12:30 PM 2 vs 3

Fri 8:30 AM 1 vs 2 6
Fri 9:50 AM 3 vs 4

Fri 12:30 PM 1 vs 5

Fri  4:30 PM 1 vs 4

Fri 4:30 PM 2 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

6

C1

C4

C5

5 Mets

5th

Fri 8:30 PM 1 vs 3

C5

Fri 8:30 PM 4 vs 5

C4

C5



Hurricanes - On The Go Staffing

Team Extreme

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES
MENS D - CHARLIE

Enforcers

Adrenaline Angels

Hamilton, OnHamilton, OnHamilton, On

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri 1:50 PM 2 vs 3

Fri 11:10 AM 1 vs 2 8
Fri 11:10 AM 3 vs 4

Fri 1:50 PM 1 vs 5

Fri  5:50 PM 1 vs 4

Fri 5:50 PM 2 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

9

C4

4

5

5 Whalers of New Tecumseth

5th

Sat 8:30 AM 1 vs 3

C5

Sat 8:30 AM 4 vs 5

11

7



Nickel City Cubs

The Eh Team

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES
MENS D - DELTA

Thunder

Vipers

Hamilton, OnHamilton, OnHamilton, On

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri 1:50 PM 2 vs 3

Fri 11:10 AM 1 vs 2 10
Fri 11:10 AM 3 vs 4

Fri 1:50 PM 1 vs 5

Fri  4:30 PM 1 vs 4

Fri 4:30 PM 2 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

11

13

6

7

5 Mutants

5th

Sat 8:30 AM 1 vs 3

12

Sat 8:30 AM 4 vs 5

M3

11



Bruisers

CanCrete

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES
MENS D - ECHO

Here For Beer

H2O Cardinals

Hamilton, OnHamilton, OnHamilton, On

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri 3:10 PM 2 vs 3

Fri 11:10 AM 1 vs 2 13
Fri 11:10 AM 3 vs 4

Fri 3:10 PM 1 vs 5

Fri  5:50 PM 1 vs 4

Fri 5:50 PM 2 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

14

M6

9

10

5 Sandlot Militia

5th

Sat 8:30 AM 1 vs 3

M5

Sat 8:30 AM 4 vs 5

C4

C5



Hitting Bombs

Swat X

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES
MENS D - FOXTROT

Epic Wolves

Brantford Aftershock

Hamilton, OnHamilton, OnHamilton, On

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri 12:30 PM 2 vs 3

Fri 9:50 AM 1 vs 2 5
Fri 9:50 AM 3 vs 4

Fri 12:30 PM 1 vs 5

Fri  3:10 PM 1 vs 4

Fri 3:10 PM 2 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

7

9

11

12

5 Diamond Dogs

5th

Sat 8:30 AM 1 vs 3

10

Sat 8:30 AM 4 vs 5

C4

C5



Full Throttle

The Jays - Niagara

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES
MENS D - GOLF

Detonatorz

Titans -PTBO

Hamilton, OnHamilton, OnHamilton, On

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri 7:10 PM 2 vs 3

Fri 4:30 PM 1 vs 2 9
Fri 4:30 PM 3 vs 4

Fri 7:10 PM 1 vs 5

Fri  9:50 PM 1 vs 4

Fri 9:50 PM 2 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

10

C1

13

14

5 Diamond Cutters

5th

Sat 8:30 AM 1 vs 3

C2

Sat 8:30 AM 4 vs 5

C4

C5



Hamilton Spartans

Strugglers

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES
MENS D - HOTEL

Sofa King Awesome

Brew Crew

Hamilton, OnHamilton, OnHamilton, On

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri 11:10 AM 1 vs 4

Fri 8:30 AM 1 vs 2 8
Fri 8:30 AM 3 vs 4

Fri 11:10 AM 3 vs 2

Fri  3:10 PM 2 vs 4

Fri 3:10 PM 1 vs 3
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

9

3

4

13

14




